
第４３回会長杯争奪中学生ダブルス大会 令和６年１月５日 毎日興業アリーナ久喜

勝 敗
１ ブ ロ ッ ク

田 沢

中野 日麗

中 野

（ 埼 玉 栄 ）

篠 原 聖

篠 原

丸山 結愛

丸 山

小林 由依

小 林

吉岡 都花

吉 岡

秋山 柚稀

秋 山

水 上

青木 陽葉

青 木

辰野 瑞希

辰 野

（ 久 喜 ）

M 4-0

G 4-0
○

×

30- 2

2-30

○

×

30- 5

5-30

○

×

30- 0

0-30

○

×

30- 4

4-30

M 2-2

G 2-2
×

○

20-30

30-20

○

×

30- 8

8-30

○

×

30-13

13-30

M 3-1

G 3-1
○

×

30-11

11-30

○

×

30- 8

8-30

M 1-3

G 1-3
○

×

30-23

23-30

M 0-4

G 0-4

勝 敗
２ ブ ロ ッ ク

門井 來愛

門 井

橋本 悠希

橋 本

岸 あおい

岸

田村 里桜

田 村

平田 心晴

平 田

立林 珠莉

立 林

髙野 瑠愛

髙 野

安達 愛莉

安 達

M 2-1

G 4-2

×

○

16-21

13-21

21-16

21-13

○

×

21-11

21- 3

11-21

3-21

○

×

21-18

25-23

18-21

23-25

M 3-0

G 6-0

○

×

21- 7

21- 5

7-21

5-21

○

×

21- 5

21- 6

5-21

6-21

M 1-2

G 2-4

○

×

21-16

21- 8

16-21

8-21

M 0-3

G 0-6

勝 敗
３ ブ ロ ッ ク

倉本 詩葉

倉 本

倉本 彩葉

倉 本

（ 上 尾 西 ）

深作 遥香

深 作

鎌田 優花

鎌 田

三 浦

萩 原 愛

萩 原

（ 幸 手 西 ）

北 岡

坂本 真愛

坂 本

M 3-0

G 6-0

○

×

21-10

21- 7

10-21

7-21

○

×

21- 3

21- 1

3-21

1-21

○

×

21- 5

21- 6

5-21

6-21

M 0-3

G 0-6

×

○

23-25

22-24

25-23

24-22

×

○

12-21

17-21

21-12

21-17

M 1-2

G 2-4

×

○

15-21

9-21

21-15

21- 9

M 2-1

G 4-2

勝 敗
４ ブ ロ ッ ク

岡本 妃葵

岡 本

茂木 紗良

茂 木

木 村

池 田

長島 音羽

長 島

秋 山

（ 鴻 巣 南 ）

坂野 実菜

坂 野

大 塚 希

大 塚

M 2-1

G 4-2

○

×

21-12

21-13

12-21

13-21

×

○

15-21

14-21

21-15

21-14

○

×

21-18

21-17

18-21

17-21

M 0-3

G 1-6

×

○

8-21

4-21

21- 8

21- 4

×

○

21-10
18-21
13-21

10-21
21-18
21-13

M 3-0

G 6-0

○

×

21-10

21-14

10-21

14-21

M 1-2

G 2-5

勝 敗
５ ブ ロ ッ ク

玉置 彩叶

玉 置

武田 玲南

武 田

（ 蓮 田 南 ）

松口 由來

松 口

大塚 夢愛

大 塚

倉 田

菅原 唯愛

菅 原

小松 莉緒

小 松

坂 井 茜

坂 井

M 0-3

G 0-6

×

○

11-21

16-21

21-11

21-16

×

○

20-22

4-21

22-20

21- 4

×

○

20-22

19-21

22-20

21-19

M 2-1

G 4-2

×

○

9-21

11-21

21- 9

21-11

○

×

21-16

21-18

16-21

18-21

M 3-0

G 6-0

○

×

21- 5

21-10

5-21

10-21

M 1-2

G 2-4

勝 敗
６ ブ ロ ッ ク

石橋 桃花

石 橋

鈴木 莉緒

鈴 木

池田 美侑

池 田

豊岡 梨桜

豊 岡

武田 華綾

武 田

䭾 野 紗

吉 野

新井 漣華

新 井

星野 結那

星 野

M 3-0

G 6-0

○

×

21- 8

21- 7

8-21

7-21

○

×

21- 5

21- 3

5-21

3-21

○

×

21-10

21- 6

10-21

6-21

M 1-2

G 2-4

○

×

21-18

21- 9

18-21

9-21

×

○

15-21

15-21

21-15

21-15

M 0-3

G 0-6

×

○

11-21

7-21

21-11

21- 7

M 2-1

G 4-2

勝 敗
７ ブ ロ ッ ク

福 澤

山野 愛菜

山 野

三澤 百香

三 澤

荒井 すず

荒 井

秋山 華望

秋 山

石野 愛琉

石 野

（ 久 喜 南 ）

福田 真実

福 田

落合 真心

落 合

M 2-1

G 4-2

○

×

21-13

21-11

13-21

11-21

○

×

21- 7

21- 6

7-21

6-21

×

○

12-21

15-21

21-12

21-15

M 1-2

G 2-5

○

×

21-19
14-21
21- 6

19-21
21-14
6-21

×

○

8-21

11-21

21- 8

21-11

M 0-3

G 1-6

×

○

8-21

12-21

21- 8

21-12

M 3-0

G 6-0

勝 敗
８ ブ ロ ッ ク

飯塚 咲稀

飯 塚

後 藤 凛

後 藤

岩渕 亜紀

岩 渕

楠元 紗彩

楠 元

小 林 菫

小 林

（ 久 喜 ）

菊池 桃寧

菊 池

稲 福

M 0-3

G 0-6

×

○

13-21

11-21

21-13

21-11

×

○

6-21

7-21

21- 6

21- 7

×

○

6-21

0-21

21- 6

21- 0

M 1-2

G 2-4

×

○

10-21

16-21

21-10

21-16

×

○

9-21

10-21

21- 9

21-10

M 2-1

G 4-2

×

○

13-21

15-21

21-13

21-15

M 3-0

G 6-0

勝 敗
９ ブ ロ ッ ク

宮 腰

岡本 一花

岡 本

三浦 百華

三 浦

関 絢 菜

関

粕 壁

鷹石 結菜

鷹 石

三師 菜花

三 師

高実子

（ 桶 川 西 ）

M 0-3

G 0-6

×

○

15-21

17-21

21-15

21-17

×

○

11-21

6-21

21-11

21- 6

×

○

7-21

3-21

21- 7

21- 3

M 1-2

G 3-4

×

○

11-21
21-17
17-21

21-11
17-21
21-17

×

○

7-21

3-21

21- 7

21- 3

M 2-1

G 4-3

×

○

5-21

6-21

21- 5

21- 6

M 3-0

G 6-0

勝 敗
１０ブロック

瀬尾 温花

瀬 尾

関 根

羽田 恵都

羽 田

矢島 優日

矢 島

（ 幸 手 ）

中 島

前田 浬沙

前 田

（ 上 尾 ）

榊田 颯輝

榊 田

松本 美悠

松 本

M 3-0

G 6-1

○

×

19-21
21- 7
21-14

21-19
7-21

14-21

○

×

21-16

21-12

16-21

12-21

○

×

21-10

21-13

10-21

13-21

M 2-1

G 5-2

○

×

21-16

24-22

16-21

22-24

○

×

21-13

21- 9

13-21

9-21

M 1-2

G 2-4

○

×

21-17

21- 7

17-21

7-21

M 0-3

G 0-6



第４３回会長杯争奪中学生ダブルス大会 令和６年１月５日 毎日興業アリーナ久喜

勝 敗
１１ブロック

川窪 美駈

川 窪

白神 小春

白 神

（ 湊 Ｂ Ｃ ）

千代 玲奈

千 代

玉 田

（ 桶 川 ）

加藤 集衣

加 藤

宇澤 莉乃

宇 澤

佐々木

新村 紋加

新 村

M 3-0

G 6-0

○

×

21- 2

21- 2

2-21

2-21

○

×

21- 4

21- 3

4-21

3-21

○

×

21- 2

21- 4

2-21

4-21

M 1-2

G 2-5

×

○

0-21

11-21

21- 0

21-11

○

×

12-21
21- 6
21-11

21-12
6-21

11-21

M 2-1

G 4-2

○

×

21-11

21-10

11-21

10-21

M 0-3

G 1-6

勝 敗
１２ブロック

小澤 妃南

小 澤

今 村

（ 蓮 田 南 ）

吉田 紗菜

吉 田

津田 紗那

津 田

渡辺 美蘭

渡 辺

古市 沙絢

古 市

望月 碧海

望 月

M 3-0

G 6-0

○

×

21- 3

21- 3

3-21

3-21

○

×

21- 2

21- 3

2-21

3-21

○

×

21- 4

21- 0

4-21

0-21

M 2-1

G 4-2

○

×

21-18

23-21

18-21

21-23

○

×

21-13

21- 5

13-21

5-21

M 1-2

G 2-4

○

×

21-17

21-13

17-21

13-21

M 0-3

G 0-6

勝 敗
１３ブロック

小 川 遥

小 川

菅原 花菜

菅 原

間中 結愛

間 中

中島 梨奈

中 島

（ 幸 手 西 ）

横 山

矢 作

（ 杉 戸 ）

長谷川

鈴木 杏奈

鈴 木

M 2-1

G 4-2

×

○

13-21

13-21

21-13

21-13

○

×

21-14

21- 6

14-21

6-21

○

×

21-13

21- 7

13-21

7-21

M 3-0

G 6-0

○

×

21-11

21-11

11-21

11-21

○

×

21-13

21-11

13-21

11-21

M 0-3

G 0-6

×

○

11-21

18-21

21-11

21-18

M 1-2

G 2-4

勝 敗
１４ブロック

熊谷 しほ

熊 谷

須 田

福島 紗奈

福 島

小島 愛咲

小 島

中 村

長塩 結衣

長 塩

（ 桶 川 ）

吉 津

林 央 荷

林

M 3-0

G 6-1

○

×

21-14

21-10

14-21

10-21

○

×

21-12

21-15

12-21

15-21

○

×

22-24
21- 8
21-11

24-22
8-21

11-21

M 0-3

G 1-6

×

○

14-21
21-19
20-22

21-14
19-21
22-20

×

○

14-21

12-21

21-14

21-12

M 1-2

G 3-5

×

○

10-21
22-20
19-21

21-10
20-22
21-19

M 2-1

G 5-3

勝 敗
１５ブロック

遠藤 旦陽

遠 藤

田中 唯莉

田 中

伊藤 柚希

伊 藤

飯島 愛莉

飯 島

岡 愛 来

岡

星井 羚緒

星 井

高岡 絆愛

高 岡

松浦 梨愛

松 浦

（ 久 喜 ）

M 3-0

G 6-1

○

×

21- 9

21-10

9-21

10-21

○

×

21-17
14-21
21-19

17-21
21-14
19-21

○

×

21- 3

21- 7

3-21

7-21

M 1-2

G 2-4

×

○

10-21

8-21

21-10

21- 8

○

×

21-16

21-17

16-21

17-21

M 2-1

G 5-2

○

×

21- 9

21- 9

9-21

9-21

M 0-3

G 0-6

勝 敗
１６ブロック

鈴木 希実

鈴 木

飯 塚 茜

飯 塚

遠藤 亜美

遠 藤

木河 柑乃

木 河

服部 純佳

服 部

石川 乃彩

石 川

村松 香帆

村 松

小 股 楓

小 股

（ 上 尾 西 ）

M 3-0

G 6-0

○

×

21- 0

21- 5

0-21

5-21

○

×

21- 2

21- 2

2-21

2-21

○

×

21- 0

21- 0

0-21

0-21

M 2-1

G 4-3

○

×

9-21
21-17
21-18

21- 9
17-21
18-21

○

×

21-17

21-15

17-21

15-21

M 1-2

G 3-4

○

×

21-16

21-13

16-21

13-21

M 0-3

G 0-6

勝 敗
１７ブロック

石 川

大橋 梨花

大 橋

岸 美 海

岸

斉藤 楓香

斉 藤

（ 上 尾 ）

鈴木 千佳

鈴 木

下田 そら

下 田

（ 幸 手 ）

八戸 玲郁

八 戸

安達 佑衣

安 達

M 3-0

G 6-0

○

×

21- 5

21- 2

5-21

2-21

○

×

21- 4

21- 3

4-21

3-21

○

×

21- 2

21- 3

2-21

3-21

M 0-3

G 0-6

×

○

22-24

19-21

24-22

21-19

×

○

16-21

22-24

21-16

24-22

M 1-2

G 2-4

×

○

8-21

10-21

21- 8

21-10

M 2-1

G 4-2

勝 敗
１８ブロック

加藤 弓夢

加 藤

山内 心莉

山 内

平野 花菜

平 野

猿谷 羽菜

猿 谷

掛川 玲奈

掛 川

（ 北 本 東 ）

白鳥 由衣

白 鳥

池田 愛菜

池 田

M 2-1

G 4-3

×

○

3-21

6-21

21- 3

21- 6

○

×

18-21
21-14
21-10

21-18
14-21
10-21

○

×

21- 8

21- 5

8-21

5-21

M 3-0

G 6-0

○

×

21-11

21- 7

11-21

7-21

○

×

21- 4

21- 7

4-21

7-21

M 1-2

G 3-5

○

×

21-17
15-21
21-12

17-21
21-15
12-21

M 0-3

G 1-6

勝 敗
１９ブロック

小川 彩花

小 川

米倉 晴香

米 倉

金久保

久保田 怜

久保田

（ 吉 見 ）

結 城 菫

結 城

齋 藤 雫

齋 藤

（ 久 喜 ）

増田 采海

増 田

児玉 凛花

児 玉

M 1-2

G 2-4

×

○

13-21

14-21

21-13

21-14

×

○

15-21

18-21

21-15

21-18

○

×

21-16

21-16

16-21

16-21

M 3-0

G 6-0

○

×

21-12

21- 9

12-21

9-21

○

×

21- 8

21- 8

8-21

8-21

M 2-1

G 4-2

○

×

21-14

21-16

14-21

16-21

M 0-3

G 0-6

勝 敗
２０ブロック

高橋 芽生

高 橋

森下 夏帆

森 下

新井 都亜

新 井

森 絵璃可

森

中島 由葵

中 島

高山 怜華

高 山

谷井 美渚

谷 井

清水 結愛

清 水

M 2-1

G 4-2

○

×

21-12

21-12

12-21

12-21

×

○

8-21

10-21

21- 8

21-10

○

×

21-14

21-13

14-21

13-21

M 1-2

G 2-4

×

○

3-21

7-21

21- 3

21- 7

○

×

21-19

22-20

19-21

20-22

M 3-0

G 6-0

○

×

21- 4

21- 3

4-21

3-21

M 0-3

G 0-6



第４３回会長杯争奪中学生ダブルス大会 令和６年１月５日 毎日興業アリーナ久喜

勝 敗
２１ブロック

黒川 紗菜

黒 川

山 寺

多田 夏羽

多 田

中村 美空

中 村

西 崎 樹

西 崎

野 澤

小寺 茉奈

小 寺

新嶋 美來

新 嶋

（ 幸 手 西 ）

M 3-0

G 6-0

○

×

21- 2

21- 3

2-21

3-21

○

×

21- 1

21- 2

1-21

2-21

○

×

21- 0

21- 2

0-21

2-21

M 2-1

G 4-2

○

×

21- 7

21- 9

7-21

9-21

○

×

21- 8

21- 2

8-21

2-21

M 1-2

G 2-4

○

×

21-14

21- 9

14-21

9-21

M 0-3

G 0-6

勝 敗
２ ２ ブ ロ ック

藤 原

稲葉 愛莉

稲 葉

（ 埼 玉 栄 ）

矢口 桜菜

矢 口

中澤 柚華

中 澤

井沢 凛香

井 沢

金子 莉花

金 子

滝 口

田中 玲衣

田 中

柴 美 音

柴

曽 根

M 4-0

G 4-0
○

×

30- 2

2-30

○

×

30- 3

3-30

○

×

30- 4

4-30

○

×

30- 4

4-30

M 3-1

G 3-1
○

×

30-27

27-30

○

×

30-18

18-30

○

×

30-23

23-30

M 2-2

G 2-2
○

×

30-22

22-30

○

×

30-18

18-30

M 1-3

G 1-3
○

×

30-29

29-30

M 0-4

G 0-4

勝 敗
２３ブロック

小林 華奈

小 林

柳井 花乃

柳 井

小野田

何 熙 媛

何

山本 優花

山 本

外島 杏果

外 島

塩田 瑛麻

塩 田

砂川 莉乃

砂 川

M 1-2

G 2-4

○

×

21-18

21-19

18-21

19-21

×

○

1-21

10-21

21- 1

21-10

×

○

11-21

12-21

21-11

21-12

M 0-3

G 0-6

×

○

4-21

7-21

21- 4

21- 7

×

○

4-21

3-21

21- 4

21- 3

M 2-1

G 4-2

×

○

14-21

16-21

21-14

21-16

M 3-0

G 6-0

勝 敗
２４ブロック

島田 夏姫

島 田

田 頭 和

田 頭

（ 幸 手 ）

赤 見

内海 未来

内 海

（ 神 川 ）

山 中

白石 梨乃

白 石

市川 貴喜

市 川

黒須 ねね

黒 須

（ 上 尾 ）

M 2-1

G 4-2

×

○

11-21

6-21

21-11

21- 6

○

×

21-11

21-13

11-21

13-21

○

×

21-16

21- 8

16-21

8-21

M 3-0

G 6-0

○

×

21-11

21- 8

11-21

8-21

○

×

21- 6

21- 7

6-21

7-21

M 1-2

G 2-4

○

×

21-16

21-18

16-21

18-21

M 0-3

G 0-6

勝 敗
２５ブロック

中村 優那

中 村

金子 愛奈

金 子

佐 野 遥

佐 野

関 根

（ 幸 手 西 ）

河原塚

赤石 妃依

赤 石

（ 上 尾 西 ）

小尾 雫月

小 尾

竹 浪

M 3-0

G 6-0

○

×

21- 9

21-11

9-21

11-21

○

×

21-17

21- 6

17-21

6-21

○

×

21- 4

21- 9

4-21

9-21

M 0-3

G 1-6

×

○

12-21

13-21

21-12

21-13

×

○

21-12
17-21
19-21

12-21
21-17
21-19

M 2-1

G 4-2

○

×

21-11

21- 9

11-21

9-21

M 1-2

G 2-5

勝 敗
２６ブロック

円谷 咲良

円 谷

上村 愛理

上 村

西田 七海

西 田

福留 悠來

福 留

髙橋 美晴

髙 橋

渡部 珂乃

渡 部

今 井 穂

今 井

平 石

（ 久 喜 ）

M 3-0

G 6-0

○

×

21- 6

21- 6

6-21

6-21

○

×

21- 3

21- 5

3-21

5-21

○

×

21- 3

21- 4

3-21

4-21

M 2-1

G 4-2

○

×

21-11

21- 6

11-21

6-21

○

×

21-14

21-14

14-21

14-21

M 1-2

G 2-5

○

×

21-13
17-21
21-16

13-21
21-17
16-21

M 0-3

G 1-6

勝 敗
２７ブロック

真霜 沙奈

真 霜

藤沼 美空

藤 沼

半田 菜桜

半 田

國定 香花

國 定

相澤 花愛

相 澤

松 本

中村 早希

中 村

森 絵璃可

森

M 3-0

G 6-0

○

×

21- 3

21- 1

3-21

1-21

○

×

21- 4

21- 4

4-21

4-21

○

×

21- 5

21- 3

5-21

3-21

M 2-1

G 4-2

○

×

21-19

21-18

19-21

18-21

○

×

21-17

22-20

17-21

20-22

M 0-3

G 1-6

×

○

19-21
21- 8
22-24

21-19
8-21

24-22

M 1-2

G 2-5

勝 敗
２８ブロック

遠藤 咲空

遠 藤

中村 花歩

中 村

石川 美久

石 川

香 取

（ 久 喜 ）

河内 咲結

河 内

小野田

小 澤

太 田

M 2-1

G 4-2

○

×

21-12

21-10

12-21

10-21

○

×

21- 8

21- 4

8-21

4-21

×

○

2-21

6-21

21- 2

21- 6

M 1-2

G 2-5

○

×

19-21
21-15
21-18

21-19
15-21
18-21

×

○

3-21

2-21

21- 3

21- 2

M 0-3

G 1-6

×

○

5-21

2-21

21- 5

21- 2

M 3-0

G 6-0

勝 敗
２９ブロック

伊 藤

渡邉 由惟

渡 邉

河野 和奏

河 野

浅 賀

白 岡 雅

白 岡

関 絢 菜

関

熊谷 美柚

熊 谷

泉田 那月

泉 田

M 3-0

G 6-0

○

×

21- 5

21- 6

5-21

6-21

○

×

21- 9

21- 5

9-21

5-21

○

×

21- 7

21- 6

7-21

6-21

M 2-1

G 4-2

○

×

21-13

21-13

13-21

13-21

○

×

21-13

21-13

13-21

13-21

M 0-3

G 0-6

×

○

17-21

18-21

21-17

21-18

M 1-2

G 2-4

勝 敗
３０ブロック

嶋津 心優

嶋 津

狐塚 実鈴

狐 塚

山口 苺花

山 口

遠山 陽月

遠 山

中南 朱梨

中 南

柏 木 恋

柏 木

冨 塚

臼田 蒼衣

臼 田

M 2-1

G 4-3

○

×

18-21
21-17
21-19

21-18
17-21
19-21

×

○

4-21

3-21

21- 4

21- 3

○

×

21-14

21-17

14-21

17-21

M 1-2

G 3-5

×

○

4-21

4-21

21- 4

21- 4

○

×

22-20
18-21
21- 9

20-22
21-18
9-21

M 3-0

G 6-0

○

×

21- 2

21- 2

2-21

2-21

M 0-3

G 1-6
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勝 敗
３１ブロック

岡田 琴葉

岡 田

小林 美翔

小 林

（ 上 尾 ）

斉 藤

（ 杉 戸 ）

三上 彩香

三 上

松井 璃生

松 井

田中 優衣

田 中

伊藤 妃菜

伊 藤

M 3-0

G 6-0

○

×

21- 6

21- 9

6-21

9-21

○

×

21- 4

21- 4

4-21

4-21

○

×

21- 6

21- 4

6-21

4-21

M 1-2

G 3-5

×

○

21-15
18-21
20-22

15-21
21-18
22-20

○

×

19-21
21-16
21-12

21-19
16-21
12-21

M 2-1

G 4-3

○

×

21- 9

21- 7

9-21

7-21

M 0-3

G 1-6

勝 敗
３２ブロック

岩川 華奈

岩 川

菅沼 千咲

菅 沼

石野 未来

石 野

松﨑 心和

松 﨑

（ 久 喜 南 ）

内田 悠里

内 田

内田 海音

内 田

久野 芽生

久 野

武田 彩乃

武 田

M 3-0

G 6-0

○

×

21- 2

21- 1

2-21

1-21

○

×

21- 1

21- 3

1-21

3-21

○

×

21- 5

21- 4

5-21

4-21

M 0-3

G 0-6

×

○

12-21

9-21

21-12

21- 9

×

○

6-21

4-21

21- 6

21- 4

M 1-2

G 2-4

×

○

10-21

8-21

21-10

21- 8

M 2-1

G 4-2

勝 敗
３３ブロック

神原 光来

神 原

苅安 雛衣

苅 安

並 木 葵

並 木

土肥 莉桜

土 肥

浦野 優彩

浦 野

小沢 彩乃

小 沢

松儀 結衣

松 儀

渡邊 幸花

渡 邊

M 3-0

G 6-0

○

×

21- 3

21- 0

3-21

0-21

○

×

21- 2

21- 2

2-21

2-21

○

×

21- 1

21- 3

1-21

3-21

M 1-2

G 2-4

×

○

18-21

12-21

21-18

21-12

○

×

21-14

21-13

14-21

13-21

M 2-1

G 4-2

○

×

21-12

21- 6

12-21

6-21

M 0-3

G 0-6

勝 敗
３４ブロック

阿住 芽紗

阿 住

太田 ひな

太 田

鈴木 花梨

鈴 木

杉 本

小橋 凛夢

小 橋

中 島

三澤 百香

三 澤

高野 麻衣

高 野

M 2-1

G 4-2

○

×

21-17

21- 5

17-21

5-21

×

○

11-21

10-21

21-11

21-10

○

×

21-15

21-13

15-21

13-21

M 1-2

G 2-5

×

○

15-21

15-21

21-15

21-15

○

×

22-20
14-21
21-12

20-22
21-14
12-21

M 3-0

G 6-1

○

×

21- 9
21-23
21- 4

9-21
23-21
4-21

M 0-3

G 2-6

勝 敗
３５ブロック

船 橋

麻田 葵夏

麻 田

五十嵐

竹内 希和

竹 内

（ 久 喜 ）

亀 田

塩原 愛央

塩 原

内野 優菜

内 野

土 田

（ 鴻 巣 南 ）

M 3-0

G 6-0

○

×

23-21

21-10

21-23

10-21

○

×

21-16

21-17

16-21

17-21

○

×

22-20

21-15

20-22

15-21

M 0-3

G 0-6

×

○

10-21

17-21

21-10

21-17

×

○

13-21

13-21

21-13

21-13

M 2-1

G 4-3

○

×

15-21
21-10
21-15

21-15
10-21
15-21

M 1-2

G 3-4

勝 敗
３６ブロック

柴沼 紗南

柴 沼

田 邉

（ 幸 手 西 ）

德岡 愛結

德 岡

小 林 愛

小 林

藤田 愛花

藤 田

増田 絵美

増 田

M 2-1

G 5-2

○

×

21- 6

21- 6

6-21

6-21

×

○

8-21
21-15
14-21

21- 8
15-21
21-14

○

×

21- 5

21-10

5-21

10-21

M 1-2

G 2-5

×

○

2-21

7-21

21- 2

21- 7

○

×

16-21
21-15
22-20

21-16
15-21
20-22

M 3-0

G 6-1

○

×

21- 6

21- 3

6-21

3-21

M 0-3

G 1-6

勝 敗
３７ブロック

高橋 暖心

高 橋

渡邊 未徠

渡 邊

菊地 流風

菊 地

根本 心美

根 本

土 屋 遥

土 屋

多賀 美鈴

多 賀

鈴木 千佳

鈴 木

下田 そら

下 田

（ 幸 手 ）

M 3-0

G 6-0

○

×

21- 4

21- 2

4-21

2-21

○

×

21- 5

21- 5

5-21

5-21

○

×

21- 5

21- 2

5-21

2-21

M 0-3

G 1-6

×

○

9-21

7-21

21- 9

21- 7

×

○

13-21
21-15
16-21

21-13
15-21
21-16

M 2-1

G 4-2

○

×

21-10

21- 7

10-21

7-21

M 1-2

G 2-5

勝 敗
３８ブロック

山田 芽依

山 田

篠 原

（ 上 尾 南 ）

深作 有希

深 作

秋山 結奏

秋 山

（ 加 須 東 ）

北村 蒼空

北 村

山内 心莉

山 内

小林 涼音

小 林

田口 祈莉

田 口

M 3-0

G 6-0

○

×

21- 3

21- 4

3-21

4-21

○

×

21- 3

21- 3

3-21

3-21

○

×

21- 3

21- 1

3-21

1-21

M 0-3

G 1-6

×

○

13-21

12-21

21-13

21-12

×

○

13-21
21-17
18-21

21-13
17-21
21-18

M 2-1

G 4-2

○

×

21-12

21-11

12-21

11-21

M 1-2

G 2-5

勝 敗
３９ブロック

金子 莉奈

金 子

江 角

（ 久 喜 ）

穐山 史奈

穐 山

原川 萌音

原 川

山室 杏歌

山 室

横 溝

奥村 希杏

奥 村

瓦井 悠愛

瓦 井

（ 上 尾 ）

M 3-0

G 6-0

○

×

21- 8

21- 3

8-21

3-21

○

×

21- 5

21- 6

5-21

6-21

○

×

21- 5

21- 1

5-21

1-21

M 2-1

G 4-2

○

×

21-14

21- 7

14-21

7-21

○

×

21-15

21- 4

15-21

4-21

M 1-2

G 2-4

○

×

21-15

21-16

15-21

16-21

M 0-3

G 0-6

勝 敗
４０ブロック

澤村 美月

澤 村

新川 結子

新 川

小池 咲恵

小 池

奥 村

（ 上 尾 西 ）

渡辺 詩織

渡 辺

菅原 凛奈

菅 原 斉 藤

（ 杉 戸 ）

M 3-0

G 6-0

○

×

21-11

21- 7

11-21

7-21

○

×

21-12

21- 8

12-21

8-21

○

×

21-15

21-12

15-21

12-21

M 2-1

G 4-2

○

×

21-10

21- 8

10-21

8-21

○

×

21-16

21-13

16-21

13-21

M 0-3

G 0-6

×

○

15-21

13-21

21-15

21-13

M 1-2

G 2-4
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勝 敗
４１ブロック

宮内 梨里

宮 内

石川 美音

石 川

（ 桶 川 ）

和田 彩花

和 田

菊川 園香

菊 川

西 村

荒谷 未来

荒 谷

曾福 愛梨

曾 福

土屋 悠香

土 屋

（ 幸 手 西 ）

M 3-0

G 6-0

○

×

21-12

21- 8

12-21

8-21

○

×

21- 9

21- 4

9-21

4-21

○

×

21-10

21- 9

10-21

9-21

M 2-1

G 4-3

○

×

21-17

21- 9

17-21

9-21

○

×

21-23
21-12
21-12

23-21
12-21
12-21

M 1-2

G 2-4

○

×

21-12

21-14

12-21

14-21

M 0-3

G 1-6

勝 敗
４ ２ ブ ロ ック

大 澤

堺 菜々香

堺

（ 蓮 田 南 ）

山田 紗央

山 田

松本 花音

松 本

田中 志帆

田 中

小 嶋

遠藤 穂果

遠 藤

水野 結菜

水 野

大石 妃莉

大 石

藤田 莉乃

藤 田

M 0-4

G 0-8

×

○

Ｘ-

-Ｘ

×

○

Ｘ-

-Ｘ

×

○

Ｘ-

-Ｘ

×

○

Ｘ-

-Ｘ

M 4-0

G 8-0

○

×

21-17

21-17

17-21

17-21

○

×

21- 8

21-10

8-21

10-21

○

×

21-17

21-14

17-21

14-21

M 2-2

G 4-4

○

×

21- 9

21-17

9-21

17-21

×

○

21-23

12-21

23-21

21-12

M 2-2

G 4-4

○

×

21-13

21-19

13-21

19-21

M 2-2

G 4-4


